
Deutscher Tischtennis-Bund 2011/12

Tischtennis Bundesliga
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
 

13.12.2011
 

19:00 h (H)
 
19:30 (2)

 1. FC Saarbrücken TT
Halle: Hermann Neuberger ...
TTF Liebherr Ochsenhausen

TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau
 
TTC Ruhrstadt Herne

3:0
 

1:3
So. 18.12.2011 15:00 (2) TG 1837 Hanau TTC RS Fulda-Maberzell 3:2
So. 08.01.2012 16:30 (1)

16:30 (1)
TTC matec Frickenhausen
SV Plüderhausen

SV Werder Bremen
Borussia Düsseldorf

2:3
0:3

So. 15.01.2012 14:00 (1)
15:00 (2)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

Borussia Düsseldorf
TTF Liebherr Ochsenhausen
TTC Ruhrstadt Herne
TTC RS Fulda-Maberzell
TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

1. FC Saarbrücken TT
TTC matec Frickenhausen
TG 1837 Hanau
SV Plüderhausen
SV Werder Bremen

3:1
3:0
3:1
3:0
1:3

Fr. 20.01.2012 19:30 (2) TG 1837 Hanau TTF Liebherr Ochsenhausen 1:3
So. 22.01.2012 15:00 (1)

16:00 (1)
16:30 (1)

SV Werder Bremen
1. FC Saarbrücken TT
SV Plüderhausen

Borussia Düsseldorf
TTC RS Fulda-Maberzell
TTC Ruhrstadt Herne

0:3
3:2
1:3

Di. 24.01.2012 19:30 (1) TTC matec Frickenhausen TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau 2:3
So. 19.02.2012 14:00 (1)

15:00 (2)
15:00 (2)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

Borussia Düsseldorf
TG 1837 Hanau
TTF Liebherr Ochsenhausen
TTC Ruhrstadt Herne
TTC RS Fulda-Maberzell

TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau
TTC matec Frickenhausen
SV Plüderhausen
1. FC Saarbrücken TT
SV Werder Bremen

3:0
3:1
3:2
1:3
2:3

So. 26.02.2012 15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 v (1)
16:00 (1)
16:30 (1)

TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau
SV Werder Bremen
TTC matec Frickenhausen
1. FC Saarbrücken TT
SV Plüderhausen

TTC RS Fulda-Maberzell
TTC Ruhrstadt Herne
Borussia Düsseldorf
TTF Liebherr Ochsenhausen
TG 1837 Hanau

3:2
3:2
1:3
3:2
3:1

So. 11.03.2012 15:00 (2)
15:00 h (H)
 
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
16:30 (1)

 TG 1837 Hanau
TTF Liebherr Ochsenhausen
Halle: Sporthalle am Bild...
TTC Ruhrstadt Herne
TTC RS Fulda-Maberzell
SV Plüderhausen

1. FC Saarbrücken TT
SV Werder Bremen
 
TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau
Borussia Düsseldorf
TTC matec Frickenhausen

1:3
0:3
 

3:0
1:3
3:1

Di. 03.04.2012 19:00 (1)
19:30 (1)

SV Werder Bremen
TTC matec Frickenhausen

TG 1837 Hanau
TTC RS Fulda-Maberzell

3:0
1:3

Do. 05.04.2012 19:00 v (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

1. FC Saarbrücken TT
Borussia Düsseldorf
TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

SV Plüderhausen
TTC Ruhrstadt Herne
TTF Liebherr Ochsenhausen

3:0
3:1
0:3

Sa. 07.04.2012 15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (2)
15:00 (1)
19:00 h/v (H)
 

 1. FC Saarbrücken TT
SV Plüderhausen
TG 1837 Hanau
TTC Ruhrstadt Herne
TTF Liebherr Ochsenhausen
Halle: STECHERT Arena Bam...

TTC matec Frickenhausen
SV Werder Bremen
TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau
TTC RS Fulda-Maberzell
Borussia Düsseldorf
 

1:3
3:2
3:1
2:3
3:1
 

So. 22.04.2012 15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC matec Frickenhausen
TTC RS Fulda-Maberzell
Borussia Düsseldorf
TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau
SV Werder Bremen

TTC Ruhrstadt Herne
TTF Liebherr Ochsenhausen
TG 1837 Hanau
SV Plüderhausen
1. FC Saarbrücken TT

3:2
1:3
3:0
3:2
3:2
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